Codification Tables:  1972 Extraordinary Session Laws
1972 EXTRAORDINARY SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 43.78.080
2 1 Repealer
3 1 28A.21.110
4 1 73.04.130
5 1 46.04.552
2 46.16.010
3 Em.
6 1 38.52.005
2 38.52.006
3 38.52.007
7 1 72.62.010
2 72.62.020
3 72.62.030
4 72.62.040
5 72.62.050
6 Leg. dir.
8 1 15.63.240
2 Em.
9 1 18.64.080
2 Em.
10 1 28A.13.020
2 28A.27.010
3 28A.58.100
4 Em.
11 1 41.06.070
2 Em.
12 1 43.08.020
2 Em.
13 1 81.92.110
2 Repealer
3 Em.
14 1 28A.41.145
2 n28A.41.145
15 1 28A.10.080
16 1 52.16.070
17 1 28A.09.200
2 28B.10.265
3 Eff. date
18 1 2.32.210
19 1 41.04.250
20 1 36.18.020
2 36.18.025
3 Eff. date
n36.18.020
21 1 26.08.080
22 1 81.80.400
2 81.80.410
3 Sev.
23 1 28B.10.840
2 28B.10.842
3 28B.10.844
4 Em.
24 1 82.36.020
2 46.68.100
3 47.60.530
4 47.60.540
5 47.60.150
6 47.60.290
7 47.60.440
8 47.60.325
9 Repealer
10 Em.
25 1 28B.10.310
2 28B.30.730
3 Em.
26 1 28A.65.170

19 19.105.190
20 Sev.
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1972 Extraordinary Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
19.105.900
21 Leg. dir.
107 1 28B.20.394
108 1 4.08.030
2 4.08.040
3 26.16.030
4 26.16.040
5 26.16.140
6 26.16.190
7 49.48.100
8 Repealer
109 1 2.50.160
2 Em.
110 1 43.120.020
111 1 2.32.240
2 10.01.112
3 Em.
112 1 15.65.283
2 15.65.285
3 15.66.130
4 15.66.145
5 15.66.280
113 1 25.08.020
2 25.08.070
3 25.08.090
4 25.08.190
5 25.08.240
114 1 9.08.060
2 19.60.064
115 1 28A.65.020
2 28A.65.095
3 Em.
116 1 19.100.010
2 19.100.030
3 19.100.040
4 19.100.050
5 19.100.070
6 19.100.080
7 19.100.110
8 19.100.120
9 19.100.140
10 19.100.180
11 19.100.190
12 19.100.200
13 19.100.210
14 19.100.220
15 19.100.250
16 19.100.931
17 Eff. date
n19.100.010
117 1 43.31A.010
2 43.31A.020
3 43.31A.030
4 43.31A.040
5 43.31A.050
6 43.31A.060
7 43.31A.070
8 43.31A.080
9 43.31A.090
10 43.31A.100
11 43.31A.110
12 43.31A.120
13 43.31A.130
14 43.31A.140
15 43.31A.150
16 43.31A.160
17 43.31A.170